Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

04 Sgndag

R600 Q2

Qualifying started at 10:22:22

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/11/2013 10:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:06.692 +0.669 10:28:59.079 2 1:10.776 +2.751 10:25:42.386
(89) Nick Hvolbgl 5 1:06.488 +0.465 10:30:05.567 3 1:09.421 +1.396 10:26:51.807
1 1:04.193 +0.172 10:23:49.164 6 1:09.419 +3.396 10:31:14.986 4 1:08.856 +0.831 10:28:00.663
2 1:04.090 +0.069 10:24:53.254 7 1:06.630 +0.607 10:32:21.616 5 1:10.138 +2.113 10:29:10.801
3 1:05.638 +1.617 10:25:58.892 8 1:06.023 10:33:27.639 6 1:10.068 +2.043 10:30:20.869
4 1:04.844 +0.823 10:27:03.736 9 1:07.017 +0.994 10:34:34.656 7 1:08.025 10:31:28.894
5 1:04.021 10:28:07.757 10 1:06.762 +0.739 10:35:41.418 8 1:09.164 +1.139 10:32:38.058
6 1:04.846 +0.825 10:29:12.603 1 1:06.443 +0.420 10:36:47.861 9 1:10.424 +2.399 10:33:48.482
7 1:05.471 +1.450 10:30:18.074 10 1:11.821 +3.796 10:35:00.303
8 1:05.314 +1.293 10:31:23.388 (197) Frederik Lyngholm
9 1:13.043 +9.022 10:32:36.431 1 1:08.988 +2.695 10:24:02.461 (85) Mikkel Bjerg
10 1:25.992 +21.971 10:34:02.423 2 1:07.514 +1.221 10:25:09.975 1 1:10.645 +2.469 10:27:11.904
1" 1:04.042 +0.021 10:35:06.465 3 1:07.252 +0.959 10:26:17.227 2 1:10.189 +2.013 10:28:22.093
12 1:19.693 +15.672 10:36:26.158 4 1:06.852 +0.559 10:27:24.079 3 1:09.501 +1.325 10:29:31.594
5 1:07.155 +0.862 10:28:31.234 4 1:09.041 +0.865 10:30:40.635
(71) Thomas Hedegaard Christensen 6 1:08.158 +1.865 10:29:39.392 5 1:08.315 +0.139 10:31:48.950
1 1:05.070 +1.046 10:25:12.244 7 1:06.678 +0.385 10:30:46.070 6 1:08.176 10:32:57.126
2 1:05.550 +1.526 10:26:17.794 8 1:06.523 +0.230 10:31:52.593 7 3:19.667 +2:11.491 10:36:16.793
3 1:05.103 +1.079 10:27:22.897 9 1:06.293 10:32:58.886 8 1:08.461 +0.285 10:37:25.254
4 1:05.363 +1.339 10:28:28.260 10 1:06.714 +0.421 10:34:05.600
5 1:04.414 +0.390 10:29:32.674 1 1:06.908 +0.615 10:35:12.508 (91) Mikkel Faartoft
6 1:05.854 +1.830 10:30:38.528 12 1:06.518 +0.225 10:36:19.026 1 1:11.151 +2.660 10:30:22.055
7 1:04.024 10:31:42.552 13 1:06.345 +0.052 10:37:25.371 2 1:09.769 +1.278 10:31:31.824
3 1:09.537 +1.046 10:32:41.361
(34) Mike Kofoed (8) Martin Simonsen 4 1:08.491 10:33:49.852
1 1:05.579 +1.238 10:24:42.318 1 1:09.974 +3.216 10:23:37.444 5 1:10.895 +2.404 10:35:00.747
2 1:04.341 10:25:46.659 2 1:07.801 +1.043 10:24:45.245 6 1:12.851 +4.360 10:36:13.598
3 1:04.755 +0.414 10:26:51.414 3 1:06.758 10:25:52.003 7 1:09.396 +0.905 10:37:22.994
4 1:04.572 +0.231 10:27:55.986 4 1:07.500 +0.742 10:26:59.503
5 1:04.852 +0.511 10:29:00.838 5 1:07.147 +0.389 10:28:06.650 (18) Jasper Borg Sgrensen
6 1:04.752 +0.411 10:30:05.590 6 1:06.938 +0.180 10:29:13.588 1 1:13.703 +5.113 10:24:30.900
7 2:22.797 +1:18.456 10:32:28.387 7 1:08.912 +2.154 10:30:22.500 2 1:10.421 +1.831 10:25:41.321
8 1:07.713 +0.955 10:31:30.213 3 1:08.914 +0.324 10:26:50.235
(17) Mads S Pedersen 9 1:07.622 +0.864 10:32:37.835 4 1:08.590 10:27:58.825
1 1:07.790 +2.940 10:27:22.293 10 1:07.035 +0.277 10:33:44.870 5 1:12.916 +4.326 10:29:11.741
2 1:06.416 +1.566 10:28:28.709 1 1:07.616 +0.858 10:34:52.486 6 1:11.067 +2.477 10:30:22.808
3 1:06.258 +1.408 10:29:34.967 12 1:07.024 +0.266 10:35:59.510 7 1:09.659 +1.069 10:31:32.467
4 1:05.856 +1.006 10:30:40.823 8 2:52.561 +1:43.971 10:34:25.028
5 1:06.077 +1.227 10:31:46.900 (42) Emil Sachmann 9 1:17.267 +8.677 10:35:42.295
6 1:05.395 +0.545 10:32:52.295 1 1:11.615 +4.849 10:24:21.999
7 1:04.850 10:33:57.145 2 1:09.214 +2.448 10:25:31.213 (56) Claude Mourey
3 1:07.543 +0.777 10:26:38.756 1 1:10.803 +1.564 10:23:33.460
(11) Lotte Uhre 4 1:06.766 10:27:45.522 2 1:11.941 +2.702 10:24:45.401
1 1:09.425 +3.957 10:24:14.367 5 1:07.134 +0.368 10:28:52.656 3 1:09.957 +0.718 10:25:55.358
2 1:07.938 +2.470 10:25:22.305 6 1:07.484 +0.718 10:30:00.140 4 1:09.567 +0.328 10:27:04.925
3 1:07.124 +1.656 10:26:29.429 5 1:09.398 +0.159 10:28:14.323
4 1:09.617 +4.149 10:27:39.046 (196) Kenneth Lyngholm 6 1:09.300 +0.061 10:29:23.623
5 1:06.697 +1.229 10:28:45.743 1 1:12.069 +4.798 10:24:02.392 7 1:09.239 10:30:32.862
6 1:06.422 +0.954 10:29:52.165 2 1:09.110 +1.839 10:25:11.502 8 1:09.590 +0.351 10:31:42.452
7 1:05.991 +0.523 10:30:58.156 3 1:08.560 +1.289 10:26:20.062 9 1:10.220 +0.981 10:32:52.672
8 1:05.993 +0.525 10:32:04.149 4 1:09.708 +2.437 10:27:29.770 10 1:09.537 +0.298 10:34:02.209
9 1:06.134 +0.666 10:33:10.283 5 1:08.003 +0.732 10:28:37.773 11 1:20.425 +11.186 10:35:22.634
10 1:07.297 +1.829 10:34:17.580 6 1:07.271 10:29:45.044
11 1:06.624 +1.156 10:35:24.204 7 1:08.008 +0.737 10:30:53.052 (22) Ulrich Hansen
12 1:05.468 10:36:29.672 8 1:07.837 +0.566 10:32:00.889 1 1:12.760 +3.100 10:24:21.523
13 1:06.347 +0.879 10:37:36.019 9 1:07.407 +0.136 10:33:08.296 2 1:11.680 +2.020 10:25:33.203
10 1:09.550 +2.279 10:34:17.846 3 1:10.338 +0.678 10:26:43.541
(134) Rikard Carlsson 1 1:07.845 +0.574 10:35:25.691 4 1:10.825 +1.165 10:27:54.366
1 1:09.987 +3.964 10:25:34.343 5 1:11.335 +1.675 10:29:05.701
2 1:10.098 +4.075 10:26:44.441 (24) Kristian E Dyrborg Laursen 6 1:10.362 +0.702 10:30:16.063
3 1:07.946 +1.923 10:27:52.387 1 1:15.651 +7.626 10:24:31.610 7 1:11.495 +1.835 10:31:27.558
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Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

04 Sgndag

R600 Q2

Qualifying started at 10:22:22

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/11/2013 10:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
8 1:09.660 10:32:37.218
9 1:11.001 +1.341 10:33:48.219

10 1:11.106 +1.446 10:34:59.325

1" 1:15.938 +6.278 10:36:15.263

(7) Lars Olesen
1 1:14177 +4.227 10:24:22.570
2 1:11.467 +1.517 10:25:34.037
3 1:10.476 +0.526 10:26:44.513
4 1:10.748 +0.798 10:27:55.261
5 1:10.945 +0.995 10:29:06.206
6 1:10.089 +0.139 10:30:16.295
7 1:11.335 +1.385 10:31:27.630
8 1:09.950 10:32:37.580
9 1:11.013 +1.063 10:33:48.593

10 1:11.648 +1.698 10:35:00.241

1" 1:10.964 +1.014 10:36:11.205

12 1:10.082 +0.132 10:37:21.287

(230) Marck Varta
1 1:11.546 +0.944 10:26:28.360
2 1:11.747 +1.145 10:27:40.107
3 1:11.705 +1.103 10:28:51.812
4 1:10.602 10:30:02.414
5 3:45.005 +2:34.403 10:33:47.419
6 1:11.793 +1.191 10:34:59.212

(4) Esben Jon Dallerup
1 1:12.300 +1.188 10:25:57.910
2 1:12.204 +1.092 10:27:10.114
3 1:12.413 +1.301 10:28:22.527
4 1:12.207 +1.095 10:29:34.734
5 1:11.455 +0.343 10:30:46.189
6 1:11.112 10:31:57.301
7 1:11.217 +0.105 10:33:08.518
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